Ergebnisse 2019 OSC 5

Platz Yacht

10

11

12

Claxpax

Steuermann

K. Schitte

GER 5761 | X-412 MK3 Normkiel SVT

Sea Lounge

GER 7336 | Grand Soleil 39

Nightfever

GER 5039 | Grand Soleil 40 R

Mima
GER 7040 | JPK 38 FC

Smilla
GER 5166 | Luffe 43

Dockenhuden
GER 7271 | X-41

Chrila
GER 5115 | Swan 56

Piranha
GER 6580 |J-111

Schlawutzi
GER 7779 | Luffe 45

Mio Caro

GER 5592 | Bavaria 42 Match

SMILLA
GER 6591 | Luffe 44

Headhunter

R. Drews
SVB

J. Gropper
LYC

K. Windmoller
SCMa

H. Meiners
SVL

J. Kriiger
MSC

C. Bressler
NRV

Chr. Ronsch
KYC

M. Rafalczyk
SVLF

J. Bardeleben
LYC

U. Oeverdiek
SVH-SSCH

H- D. Pries

Datum

Regatten Punkte

4 3704.4
4 3189.1
4 2642.7
4 1881
4 1520.9
2 1221.75
2 1011.95
1 989.1
1 907
1 857
1 712
1 606

11.05.2019 18.05.2019 16.06.2019

Maibock Fehmarn
Rund BSV
1 1
997.7 907
2 2
814 740
3
666.6
4
488
6 5
306.9 384
3

Gromitz

857

681

538

411

22.06.2019

Mittsommer
Nachtregatta

606

779

488

740

907

26.07.2019

TW Hanse
Race

411

681

857

28.07.2019

™™
Mittelstrecke

3,
#79.75

4,
6371.05

846.3

540.75
271.95

989.1

24.08.2019 31.08.2019

Fehmarn Niendorfer
Rund SVH Kielboot
1
942.7
1 2
886 749.1
3
591.8
3
571
5
347
2
712

07.09.2019

Rund
Hannibal



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

GER 6338 | X-40 S

Havanna 44

GER 6556 | Dehler Varianta 44

Mach 1
GER 7312 | Moody 45 DS

Big Easy Ill
GER 4858 | Swan 48 S

Adamas
GER 4664 | Luffe 43 (9/10)

Rasmus
GER 7569 | Dynamic 43

Chacosito
GER 6779 | Dehler 41

Jeniffer

GER 3855 | Swan 441H mod.

Farr-Laessig
GER 40040 | Farr 40 OD

Xenie
GER 6843 | X-43

BSV

F. Maaf?
LYC

U. Thies
PSB 24

A. Bauer
WSF

J. Peters
SVH-SSCH

T. Becker
MSV

T. Stegemann
LYC

S. Schnell
LYC

M. Balke
DRS

Chr. Ahrendt
CKA

542.925

538

536.8

451.5

451

422.4

384

361.2

139.5

606

536.8

422.4

DNF
139.5

DNF
90.825

538

451.5

384

361.2

451

452.1



